
School District: Clinton, CT 11/7/2017

 

Birth
Year Births School

Year PK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 UNGR K-12 PK-12

2002 183 2007-08 44 171 150 154 148 163 175 161 159 143 147 157 169 165 0 2062 2106
2003 148 2008-09 56 153 168 159 153 152 161 172 161 159 126 145 155 164 0 2028 2084
2004 143 2009-10 48 148 154 165 156 150 150 165 174 156 136 128 142 152 0 1976 2024
2005 165 2010-11 34 185 142 149 166 152 152 148 166 178 148 138 127 144 0 1995 2029
2006 142 2011-12 40 150 181 141 145 166 149 150 149 166 159 134 147 125 0 1962 2002
2007 136 2012-13 42 130 149 179 145 147 165 154 144 147 152 151 141 135 0 1939 1981
2008 127 2013-14 38 147 136 143 174 146 150 161 154 147 139 138 146 135 0 1916 1954
2009 132 2014-15 34 110 137 136 139 174 141 148 161 152 138 131 136 145 0 1848 1882
2010 101 2015-16 40 98 110 135 139 138 174 141 148 163 138 132 137 126 0 1779 1819
2011 99 2016-17 51 100 102 107 137 140 140 173 135 143 159 142 132 129 0 1739 1790
2012 98 2017-18 53 106 97 106 114 138 135 137 169 137 142 156 147 127 0 1711 1764

Year K-3 K-5 4-5 K-8 5-8 6-8 7-8 7-12 9-12   Year K-12   Diff.     %
2007-08 623 961 338 1424 638 463 302 940 638 2007-08 2062 0 0.0%
2008-09 633 946 313 1438 653 492 320 910 590 2008-09 2028 -34 -1.6%
2009-10 623 923 300 1418 645 495 330 888 558 2009-10 1976 -52 -2.6%
2010-11 642 946 304 1438 644 492 344 901 557 2010-11 1995 19 1.0%
2011-12 617 932 315 1397 614 465 315 880 565 2011-12 1962 -33 -1.7%
2012-13 603 915 312 1360 610 445 291 870 579 2012-13 1939 -23 -1.2%
2013-14 600 896 296 1358 612 462 301 859 558 2013-14 1916 -23 -1.2%
2014-15 522 837 315 1298 602 461 313 863 550 2014-15 1848 -68 -3.5%
2015-16 482 794 312 1246 626 452 311 844 533 2015-16 1779 -69 -3.7%
2016-17 446 726 280 1177 591 451 278 840 562 2016-17 1739 -40 -2.2%
2017-18 423 696 273 1139 578 443 306 878 572 2017-18 1711 -28 -1.6%

Change -351 -17.0%

Historical Enrollment By Grade

Historical Enrollment in Grade Combinations Historical Percentage Changes

Clinton, CT Historical Enrollment



Clinton, CT Historical Enrollment
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School District: Clinton, CT 11/7/2017

Birth Year Births School 
Year PK K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 UNGR K-12 PK-12

2012 98 2017-18 53 106 97 106 114 138 135 137 169 137 142 156 147 127 0 1711 1764
2013 95 2018-19 54 99 106 97 110 114 137 134 134 169 131 140 160 139 0 1670 1724
2014 85 2019-20 55 89 99 106 100 110 113 136 131 134 162 130 144 151 0 1605 1660
2015 94 (prov.) 2020-21 56 98 89 99 110 100 109 112 133 131 128 160 134 136 0 1539 1595
2016 109 (prov.) 2021-22 57 114 98 89 102 110 99 108 110 133 126 127 164 126 0 1506 1563
2017 96 (est.) 2022-23 58 101 114 98 92 102 109 98 106 110 128 125 130 155 0 1468 1526
2018 96 (est.) 2023-24 59 100 101 114 101 92 101 108 96 106 105 127 128 123 0 1402 1461
2019 96 (est.) 2024-25 60 100 100 101 118 101 91 100 106 96 102 104 130 121 0 1370 1430
2020 98 (est.) 2025-26 61 103 100 100 104 118 100 90 98 106 92 101 107 123 0 1342 1403
2021 99 (est.) 2026-27 62 104 103 100 103 104 117 99 88 98 102 91 104 101 0 1314 1376
2022 97 (est.) 2027-28 63 102 104 103 103 103 103 116 97 88 94 101 93 98 0 1305 1368

*Projections should be updated annually to reflect changes in in/out-migration of families, real estate sales, residential construction, and births.
Based on an estimate of births  Based on children already born  Based on students already enrolled

  Year K-3 K-5 4-5 K-8 5-8 6-8 7-8 7-12 9-12 Year K-12   Diff.     %
2017-18 423 696 273 1139 578 443 306 878 572 2017-18 1711 0 0.0%
2018-19 412 663 251 1100 574 437 303 873 570 2018-19 1670 -41 -2.4%
2019-20 394 617 223 1018 514 401 265 852 587 2019-20 1605 -65 -3.9%
2020-21 396 605 209 981 485 376 264 822 558 2020-21 1539 -66 -4.1%
2021-22 403 612 209 963 450 351 243 786 543 2021-22 1506 -33 -2.1%
2022-23 405 616 211 930 423 314 216 754 538 2022-23 1468 -38 -2.5%
2023-24 416 609 193 919 411 310 202 685 483 2023-24 1402 -66 -4.5%
2024-25 419 611 192 913 393 302 202 659 457 2024-25 1370 -32 -2.3%
2025-26 407 625 218 919 394 294 204 627 423 2025-26 1342 -28 -2.0%
2026-27 410 631 221 916 402 285 186 584 398 2026-27 1314 -28 -2.1%
2027-28 412 618 206 919 404 301 185 571 386 2027-28 1305 -9 -0.7%

Change -406 -23.7%

Enrollment Projections By Grade*

Projected Percentage ChangesProjected Enrollment in Grade Combinations*

Clinton, CT Projected Enrollment
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Clinton, CT Historical & Projected Enrollment
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Clinton, CT Birth-to-Kindergarten Relationship



Year Year
2005 2005-06

2013 2013-14
2014 2014-15
2015 2015-16
2016 2016-17
2017 2017-18

Source: HUD and Building Department

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 K-12 TOTAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 7 11 33

2017 2017

n/a

Enrollments
as of Oct. 1

Multi-Units
0

26 33

6
13 0 n/a

0 n/a n/a

n/a n/a

Residents in Non-Public Independent and Parochial Schools (General Education)

n/a
10 thru March 31 21 thru March 31

9

K-12 Residents "Choiced-out" or in 
Charter or Magnet Schools

The above data were used to assist in the preparation of the enrollment projections.  If  additional demographic work is needed, please contact our office.

9 2 n/a n/a
10 0 n/a

2017 20

K-12 Home-Schooled Students K-12 Choiced-In, Tuitioned-In, & Other 
Non-Residents

2017 0

K-12 Special Education 
Outplaced Students

14

Enrollment HistoryBuilding Permits Issued
Career-Tech

9-12 TotalSingle-Family
Non-Public
K-12 Total

0

Clinton, CT Additional Data
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